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11.
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14.
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16.
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28.
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32.
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449 Schibel

468 Ahrens

472 Ramsauer
477 Schmidt

473 Sturm

475 Buchholz

455 Bayer

452 Bormann
447 Schuhmann

448 Krauld
467 Rinder

478 Schmidt

457 Marchl
454 Buhler
479 Kawohl

469 Ramsauer

451 Korber
458 Bald
446 Schall

483 Schmidt

474 Heyne

450 Bergner

462 Weild

476 Kurzdorfer

481 Huber

460 Wechsler
453 Griebsch
470 Krautwurst

461 Fehler

480 Regenberg
465 Wesemeyer

466 Eberz
459 Firsich

464 Knollinger

463 Kopp
471 Schnell

482 Stagath

www.ironkids.de

7. Hilpoltsteiner Schilerduathlon Schuler B

Vorname
Michael
Charlotte
Johannes
Tamara
Christoph
Niklas
Maximilian
Lisa
Niklas
Tobias
Anke
Alina
Frederic
Christian
Leo

Peter
Lena
Philipp
Christine
Sabrina
Samy
Celine
Sebastian
Tobias

Alena-Viktoria

Patrick
Tanja
Anna Lena
Felix

Maja

Tim

Marc
Yannick
Katja
Matthias
Mark-Oliver
Nathalie

Ergebnisse

Verein

TSV Zirndorf
Post SV Nirnberg
TWin Neumarkt

Staatliche Realschule Schwabac

TWin Neumarkt

SC Erlangen

TSV Zirndorf

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
HDI SC Roth

Adam Kraft Gymnasium Schwabach

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TSV Zirndorf

Post SV Nurnberg
Radfreunde Hilpoltstein
TSV Zirndorf

DAV Rdéthenbach

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
HDI SC Roth

TWin Neumarkt

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
Post SV Nurnberg
Post SV Nurnberg

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
VS Kupferplatte-Roth
TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TV Obertheres

VS Heideck

TSV Zirndorf

HDI SC Roth

HDI SC Roth

VS Heideck

HDI SC Roth

HDI SC Roth
Grundschule Allersberg
TWin Neumarkt

JG AK

97 M SB1
97 W SB1
97 M SB1
95 W SB1
97 M SB1
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
97 W SB1
97 M SB1
97 M SB1
97 W SB1
96 W SB1
97 M SB1
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
97 M SB1
97 W SB1
97 M SB1
98 W SB2
97 W SB1
97 M SB1
97 W SB1
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
98 W SB2
97 M SB1
98 W SB2
97 W SB1
98 M SB2
98 W SB2
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
98 W SB2
98 M SB2
98 M SB2
98 W SB2

AKPI Endzeit
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00:15:16
00:15:44
00:15:56
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:16:20
00:16:31
00:16:34
00:16:41
00:16:46
00:17:03
00:17:05
00:17:17
00:17:23
00:17:36
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:17:58
00:18:04
00:18:06
00:18:24
00:18:28
00:18:33
00:18:43
00:18:57
00:19:53
00:20:00
00:20:40
00:20:49
00:21:06
00:21:29
00:22:26
00:22:53
00:24:14
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